
DESCRIPTIONSHIMANO
CODE NO.

ITEM
NO.

INTERCHANGE-
ABILITY

R.H. Main Lever Assembly
L.H. Main Lever Assembly
R.H. Lever Cap & Fixing Screw
L.H. Lever Cap & Fixing Screw
Fixing Screw (M3 x 4)
R.H. Cable Cover & Fixing Screw
L.H. Cable Cover & Fixing Screw
R.H. Top Cover & Fixing Screws
L.H. Top Cover & Fixing Screws
Cover Fixing Screw
Shifting Cable Adjusting Bolt Unit
R.H. Middle Cover & Fixing Screw
L.H. Middle Cover & Fixing Screw
Cover Fixing Screw (Long)
Cover Pipe
R.H. Bottom Cover & Fixing Screws
L.H. Bottom Cover & Fixing Screws
Fixing Screw (M2.6 x 3.5)
R.H. Lever Cover & Fixing Screw
L.H. Lever Cover & Fixing Screw
Adjustment Block & Screw
R.H. Release Lever Unit
L.H. Release Lever Unit
Stop Ring (  2 mm)
Release Lever Fixing Screw
Release Lever Cap
Lever Axle Fixing Bolt (6 mm)
R.H. Lever Axle Unit
L.H. Lever Axle Unit
R.H. Return Spring
L.H. Return Spring
Clamp Bolt (M8 x 16) & Washer
Grip Adjusting Bolt (M4 x 10)
Brake Cable Adjusting Bolt
R.H. Indicator Unit
L.H. Indicator Unit

A :  Same parts.
Absence of mark indicates non-interchangeability. 
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SHIMANO XTR Dual Control Lever


